
 

Revision 10/1/19 

                                                      HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 PROCUREMENT BID REPORT 
 

Bid #: 22-JHS-023 

Bid Title: Compact Crawler Boom Lift 

Date of Bid Opening: May 19, 2022 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: 

May 3, 2022 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

 
 
DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  
 

 
Compact Crawler Boom Lift 
 

                                                  

                                             BID TABULATION 
 
  BIDDERS                                                       $ AMOUNT or     

                                                                (Non-Responsive/No Bid) 

                 

All Around Access, LLC $198,999.00 

Herc Rentals $206,196.00 

Valley Supply & Equipment $184,952.84 

                               

 
 
 
CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

Valley Supply & Equipment 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF 
CONTRACT:  

$184,952.84 

 
 

 

 
Contract Terms: One time purchase 
 
Contract Start Date: Delivery estimated 150-180 days 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items        Group        Total Bid   

 
APPROVALS: 
 
 
BUYER:  _______________________________________________________                                             
                             Signature                            Date               
 

                   
 

 

6/14/22


